Parinee Crescenzo, "A" Wing, 1102, 11th Floor, "G" Block, Plot No. C38 & C39, Behind MCA, Bandra Kurla Complex.

Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051, India. Phone : 91-22-6124 0444 / 6124 0428

Fax : 91-22-6124 0438

E-mail: vinati@vinatiorganics.com Website: www.vinatiorganics.com CIN: L24116MH1989PLC052224



VOL/MUM/MW/1805

November 26, 2019

The Stock Exchange, Mumbai (Listing Department)
P. J. Towers, 1st Floor,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 524200

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Listing Department, Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, 'G' Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051.

NSE Symbol: VINATIORGA / Series: EQ

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub.: Intimation of Newspaper advertisement with respect to Postal Ballot Notice.

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 47(1) (d) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations") read with Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 and Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment(s) made therein from time to time), we are enclosing herewith the copy of newspaper advertisement regarding the dispatch of notice of Postal Ballot, published in Free Press Journal (English edition) and Navshakti (Marathi edition), for seeking approvals of the Members in respect of the following businesses:

Item No	Description of the Resolution			
1.	Special Resolution - Sub-division of one Equity Share of face value of Rs.2/- each into two Equity Shares of face value of Re.1/- each,			
2	Ordinary Resolution - Alteration of the Capital Clause of Memorandum of Association ("MOA") of the Company			
3	Special Resolution - The alteration of the Articles of Association ("AOA") of the Company			
4	Special Resolution - VOL Employee Stock Option Plan 2019			

The said newspaper advertisement has also been uploaded on the Company website www.vinatiorganics.com.

Kindly take this intimation on your record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Vinati Organics Limited

Milind Wagh

Company Secretary/Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

Lote Works: Plot No. A-20, MIDC Industrial Area, Lote Parashuram 415 722 Tal. Khed, Dist. Ratnagiri, Maharashtra, India.

Phone: (02356) 273032 - 33 • Fax: 91-2356-272448 • E-mail: vinlote@vinatiorganics.com

Regd. Office & Mahad Works: B-12 & B-13/1, MIDC Industrial Area, Mahad 402 309, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra, India.

Phone: (02145) 232013/14 • Fax: 91-2145-232010 • E-mail: vinmhd@vinatiorganics.com

d other costs, charges etc., within 60 days from the date of this publication, failing which nitiate proceedings, under Section 13 (4) and section 14 of the SARFAESI Act, against einabove to realize the amount due to erstwhile Capital First Limited, (amalgamated known as IDFC First Bank Limited). Further you are prohibited under Section 13 (13) ecured assets either by way of sale/lease or otherwise.

> **Authorized Officer IDFC First Bank Limited** (erstwhile Capital First Limited, amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited)

RELIANCE HOME FINANCE LIMITED

Branch Office: Reliance Home Finance Ltd., The Ruby 'B' 11 Floor, North West Wing, Plot No. 29, Dadar West. Mumbai 400028, Registered Office: Reliance Centre, 6th Floor, South Wing, Near Prabhal Colony, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055

DEMAND NOTICE

dgagors mentioned hereunder had availed the financial assistance from Reliance Home availed the financial assistance, the borrowers/guarantors/mortgagors have committee and principal amounts as per due dates. The account has been classified as Non mentioned hereunder, in the books of RHF in accordance with the directives relating to it Housing Bank, consequent to the Authorized Officer of Reliance Home Finance Ltd. of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 & in exercise of ad with Rule 3 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notices tow under Section 13(2) of SARFAESI Act, 2002 calling upon the following borrowers and mentioned in the notices together with further interest at the contractual rate on the tental expenses, cost, charges etc until the date of payment within 60 days from the date

www.addresses have returned un-served and as such they are hereby informed by way

The same	Date of Demand Notice	Outstanding Amount	Loan Amount	Property Address of Secured Assets
	04-11- 2019	Rs. 21,03,271/- As On 31-10- 2019	Rs. 21,25,939/-	"All The Piece And Parcel Ofthe Residential Property Bearing Flat No.10, 2nd Floor, In The Society Known As "Hari Krupa Co.Op. Hsg. Soc.Ltd.," Bearing Registration No. Tna/Vsi/Hsg/Tic/19783/2008 – 2009 Dt. 27-05-2008, Admeasuring 415 Square Feet Build-Up Area, I.E. 38,56 Square Meters Build-Up Area, 515 Square Feet Super Build-Up Area, Bearing Survey No. 402- A, Hissa No. 1(Part), Plot No. 172,Total Admeasuring 418.31 Square Meters, Equivalent To 500.31 Square Yard, Lying Being Situate At Village – Virar, Virat Nagar, Virar (West), Taluka – Vasai, District – Palghar– 401303, (Within The Area of Sub Registrar At Vasaino. Livirar)."
The state of the s	04-11- 2019	Rs. 30,08,275/- As On 04-11- 2019	Rs. 33,00,000/-	*All The Piece And Parcel Of Premises Bearing Flat No.E-705, Admeasuring 426 Sq. Ft.(Carpet Area) Equivalent To 39.59 Sq. Mtrs. On The 7th Fiorr In Wing "E" Of The Building Knows As "Casa Adriana" Down Town Taloja Bypass Road, Khoni Village, Dombivali(East) – 421201.*
	12-11- 2019	Rs. 1,09,18,458/- As On 11-11- 2019	Rs. 42,85,753/- For Loan Account No. RHHLMUM 000030589 Rs. 40,00,000/- For Loan Account No. RHHTMUM 000030588 And Rs. 35,35,000/- For Loan Account No. RHHTMUM 000062938	*All The Piece And Parcel of Properties Bearing Flat No 32, On The Third Floor Admeasuring 441 Sq. Ft. of Carpet Area Building Known As "Kshitij" Situated on Plot Bearing C.T.S. No. 417 B, of Village Chembur, Taluka Kurla, Mumbai Suburban District Situated At Hanuman Nagar, R.C. Marg, Chembur (West) Mumbai – 400071." On Or Towards North: C.T.S. No. 417 A, On Or Towards South: C.T.S. No. 416, On or Towards West: C.T.S. No. 417 A,
	12-11- 2019	Rs, 10,66,492/- As on 11-11- 2019	Rs, 11,00,000/-	"All The Piece And Parcel of the Residential Property Bearing Flat No. B/105, On 1st Floor, Admeasuring 635 Sq.Ft. Build Up Area, in Society Known As Gauri Sadhana Co.op.Hsg. Ltd., Situated At Ratan Nagar, off. Road No. 10, Dahisar (E) Mumbai — 400068, on Land Bearing C.T.S.No. 1860/28, At Village Dahisar, Taluka Borivali And District M.S.D.,"

notice is hereby given to the above borrowers, co-borrowers and/ or their guarantors inding dues as mentioned above along with future interest and applicable charges within if this notice failing which further steps will be taken after the expiry of 60 days of the date including taking possession of the secured assets of the borrowers and the mortgagors Re-construction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act. 2002 and note that under Section 13 (13) of the said Act, no Borrower shall, transfer by way of cured assets referred to in the notice, without prior written consent of the secured

019

Sd/-, Authorized Officer, Reliance Home Finance Limited

You are hereby informed that the free legal services from the Statu Legal Services. Authorities, High Count Legal Services Committees, District Legal Services Authorities, and Tatuka Legal Services Committees as per eligibility criteria available to you and in case, you are eligible to avail the free legal services, you may contact any of the Legal Services Authorities / Committees".

WITNESS

Chief Justice at Bombay, aforesaid this 7th day of October, 2019.

Prothonotary and Senior Master, Sealer This 7th Day of October, 2019.

Mr. Ivor Peter D'Cruz Advocate for the Petitioner. "Prospect Chambers Annexe", Room No.41, Third Floor, Pitha Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400001



Vinati Organics Limited

(CIN: L24116MH1989PLC052224) Regd. Office: B-12 & B-13/1, MIDC Industrial Area, Dist. Raigad, Mahad - 402 309, Maharashtra, India Email: shares@vinatiorganics.com, Website: www.vinatiorganics.com Tel No.: 022-61240444/428, Fax No.: 022-61240438

NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

In compliance with the provisions of Section 110 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the corresponding Rules 20 and 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rule. 2014, we are furnishing the following details:

1. The business to be transacted by voting through Electronic mode which includes voting by Postal Ballot:
(a) Subdivision of Equity Shares of the Company.

(b) Amendment of the Capital Clause of the Memorandum of Association of the Company.

(c) Amendment of Article 6 of the Articles of Association of the Company. (d) Vinati Organics Limited Employee Stock Option Scheme 2019.

2. The Company has completed the dispatch of postal Ballot Notice &

Postal Ballot Form to members by permitted mode on Monday, November 25, 2019. The said documents were sent to members whose names appeared in the register of Members on cut-off date i.e. 19th November 2019

3. The Company has engaged the services of CDSL for providing e-voting facility to the shareholders. The detailed procedure for e-voting is enumerated along with the Postal Ballot Notice.

The date and time of commencement of voting through postal ballot and electronic mode: Tuesday, November 26, 2019 (9.00 Hours IST).
 The date and time of end of voting through Postal Ballot and Electronic

mode: Wednesday, December 25, 2019 (17.00 Hours IST)

6. Any postal ballot form received from a member beyond Wednesday, December 25, 2019 (17.00 Hours IST) shall not be allowed and will be

strictly treated as if no reply from the Members has been received.

Shareholders can opt for any one mode of voting i.e. either through evoting or by Postal Ballot Form. If a shareholder casts vote by both modes, then voting done through e-voting shall prevail and the Ballot form shall be treated as invalid.

The E-voting platform will be disabled at 17.00 hours on Wednesday, December 25, 2019 by Central depository Services Limited (CDSL).
7. The members who have not received the Postal Ballot forms may apply

to the Company at shares@vinatiorganics.com and obtain duplicate thereof

8. Website address where Postal ballot Notice and Postal Ballot form are displayed and could be accessed at www.vinatiorganics.com and www.evotingindia.com

9. Contact details of the person responsible to address the grievance connected with the voting by Postal ballot including voting by electronic means: Mr. Millind Wagh, Company Secretary, Corporate Office: Parinee Crescenzo, 1102, A Wing, 11th Floor, "G" Block, Plot No. C38 & C39, Behind MCA, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051.

10. The Company has appointed Mr. Vijay Kurnar Mishra Practicing Company Secretary (FCS No. 5023 and CP No.4279) Mumbai as the Scrutinizer. Telephone number: 022 22077267 / 7542, Email Id: vkmassociates@gmail.com and vkmassociates@yahoo.com.

11. The results of voting by postal ballot will be declared on or before Friday, December 27, 2019 at the corporate office of the Company, the

results of the postal ballot along with the scrutinizer's report will be hosted on the Company's website: www.vinatiorganics.com and will be communicated to the BSE & NSE, wherein the equity shares of the Company are listed.

12. For any grievances/queries relating to voting by electronic means shareholders may contact Mr. Rakesh Dalvi CDSL, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futurex, Mafatlal Mills Compound ,N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013., e-mail:helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com, Helpdesk: 1800 22 5533. For Vinati Organics Limited

Place: Mumbai Date: 25th November, 2019

Milind Wagh Company Secretary Membership No. FCS7125

पत्ता- ३०४, ३रा मजला. रुस्तम् इमारत्, २९, बिर नरीमण रोड, अकुबर अलीज जबळ, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०० ००१.



विनती ऑरगॅनिक्स लिमिटेड

(सीआग्रएन : एल२४११६एमएच१९८९पीएलसी०५२२२४) नों. कार्यालय : बी-१२ व बी-१३/१, एमआयडीसी इंडस्ट्रीयल एरिया, जि. रायगड, महाड - ४०२ ३०९, महाराष्ट्र, भारत.

ई-मेल : shares@vinatiorganics.com, वेबसाईट : www.vinatiorganics.com दू. क्र. : ०२२-६१२४ ०४४४/४२८, फॅक्स क्र. : ०२२-६१२४ ०४३८

पोस्टल बॅलटची सूचना

कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम ११० सहबाचता कंपनी (मॅनेजमेंट ॲण्ड ॲडिमिनिस्ट्रेशन) रुल्स, २०१४ च्या संलग्न नियम २० आणि २२ च्या अनुपालनात आम्ही खालील तंपशिल देत आहोत.

- कामकाजाचाचा इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमाने व्यवहार करायचा आहे ज्यामध्ये पोस्टल बॅलटद्वारे मतदानाचा समावेश आहे.
- (ए) कंपनीच्या समभागांची पोटविभागणी.
- (बी) कंपनीच्या मेमोरेंडम ऑफ असोसिएशनच्या भांडवल खंडाची सुधारणा.
- (सी) कंपनीच्या आर्टिकल्स ऑफ असोसिएशनच्या आर्टिकल ६ ची सुधारणा.
- (डी) विनती ऑरगॅनिक्स लिमिटेड एम्प्लॉई स्टॉक ऑप्शन स्कीम २०१६.
- २. कंपनीने सोमवार, २५ नोव्हेंबर, २०१९ रोजी परवानगी असलेल्या पघ्दतीने समासदांना पोस्टल बॅलट सूचना आणि पोस्टल बॅलट प्रपत्र पाठविण्याचे काम पूर्ण केले आहे. सदर दस्तावेज कटऑफ तारीख म्हणजेच १९ नोव्हेंबर, २०१९ रोजीस समासद रजिस्टरमध्ये नावे असलेल्या समासदांना पाठविण्यात आले आहेत.
- ३. कंपनी भागधारकांना ई-मतदान सुविधा पुरविण्यासाठी सीडीएसएल च्या सेवेसह जोडली गेली आहे. ई-मतदानाची तपशिलवार प्रक्रिया पोस्टल बॅलट सूचनेत देण्यात आली आहे.
- ४. पोस्टल बॅलट आणि इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमाने मतदान सुरु होण्याची तारीख आणि वेळ: मंगळवार, २६ नोव्हेंबर, २०१९ (स. ९.०० वा. भाष्रवे).
- ५. पोस्टल बॅलट आणि इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमाने मतदान समाप्त होण्याची तारीख आणि बेळ: बुधवार, २५ डिसेंबर, २०१९ (साय. ०५.०० वा. भाप्रवे).
- ६. बुधवार, २५ डिसेंबर, २०१९ (सायं. ०५.०० वा. भाप्रवे) नंतर सभासदांनकडुन प्राप्त झालेले कोणतेही पोस्टल बॅलट प्रपत्र स्वीकारण्यात येणार नाहीत आणि काटेकोरपणे सभासदांकडून उत्तर प्राप्त झाले नसल्याचे म्हणून समजण्यात येतील.

सभासदांना मतदानाच्या एकाच माध्यमाचा म्हणजेच एकतर ई-मतदानामार्फत किंवा पोस्टल बॅलटद्वारे मतदान करण्याचा पर्याय आहे. सभासदाने दोन्ही माध्यमाने मतदान केल्यास ई-मतदानाद्वारे केलेले मतदान ग्राह्य धरण्यात येईल आणि बॅलट अवैध समजण्यात येईल

- ई-लिलाव फ्लॅटफॉर्म सेन्ट्रल डिपॉझिटरी सर्व्हिसेस लिमिटेड (सीडीएसएल) द्वारे बुधवार, २५ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी सायं. ०५.०० वा. नंतर बंद करण्यात येईल.
- ७. ज्या सभासदांना पोस्टल बॅलट प्रपत्र प्राप्त झालेले नाहीत ते shares@vinatiorganics.com येथे अर्ज करुन त्याची प्रतिलिपी प्राप्त करू शकतात.
- ८. बेबसाईटचा पत्ता जेथे पोस्टल बॅलट सूचना आणि पोस्टल बॅलट प्रपत्र दर्शविलेले आहे आणि पाहता येतील www.vinatiorganics.com आणि www.evotingindia.com.
- ९. इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमासह पोस्टल बॅलटद्वारे मतदानाशी संबंधित तक्रार कळविण्यासाठी जबाबदार व्यक्तीचा संपर्क तपशिल: श्री. मिलिंद वाघ, कंपनी सचिव, कॉपॉरेट कार्यालय: प्रारेनी क्रिसेंझो, ११०२, ए विंग, ११ वा मजला, ''जी'' क्लॉक, प्लॉट क्र. सी३८ आणि सी३९, एमसीएच्या मागे, बांद्रा कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांद्रा (पू.), मुंबई- ४०००५१.
- १०. कंपनीने परिनिरीक्षक म्हणून श्री. विनय कुमार मिश्रा, कार्यरत कंपनी सचिव (एफसीएस क्र. ५०२३ आणि सीपी क्र. ४२७९) मुंबई यांची नियुक्ती केली आहे. दूरव्वनी क्रमांक: ०२२ २२०७७२६७/ ७५४२, ईमेल आयडी: vkmassociates@gmail.com आणि vkmassociates@yahoo.com
- ११. पोस्टल बॅलटद्वारे मतदानाचे निष्कर्ष कंपनीच्या कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालयात शुक्रवार, २७ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी किंवा पूर्वी घोषित काण्यात येतील, पोस्टल बॅलटच्या निष्कर्षासह परिनिरीक्षकांचा अहवाल कंपनीची वेबसाईट वर होस्ट करण्यात येईल आणि कंपनीचे इकिटी शेअर्स सूचीबष्द असलेल्या बीएसई आणि एनएसईला कळविण्यात येतील.
- १२. इलेक्ट्रॉनिक माध्यमाने मतदानाशी संबंधित कोणतीही तकार/चौकशीसाठी भागधारक श्री. राकेश दळवी, सीडीएसएल, ए विंग, २५.वा मजला, मेरेथॉन प्युचरेक्स, मफतलाल मिल्स कंपाऊंड, एन. एम. जोशी मार्ग, लोअर परेल, मुंबई ४०००१३, ईमेलः helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com, हेल्पडेस्क: १८०० २२ ५५३३ यांना संपर्क करु

विनती ऑस्गॅनिक्स लिमिटेड साठी

सही/-मिलिंद वाघ कंपनी सेक्रेटरी

ठिकाण : मुंबई दिनांक : २५ नोव्हेंबर, २०१९.

सभासदत्त्व क्र. एफसीएस७१२५

(कर्ज कोड क्र. ००००१३७९/विरार पलॅट क्र. ४०६, ४ था मजला, बी विंग, इसारत क्र शाखा) निसंशं शशिकांत कदम १, साई सुमन कॉम्प्सेक्स, उपवन कॉम्प्सेक्स समोर (कर्जदार) सुनिता निलेश कदम बोळींज नानभाट रोड्र बोळींज विगर पश्चिम ठाणे-४०१३०३ धारक मिळकती चे ते सर्व भाग व (सह-कर्जदार) (कर्ज कोड क्र. ०००००११/ प्रलंद के. १०४, १ ला मजला, भक्ती अपार्ट., प्लार खारघर शाखा) स्नेहा किशोर पवार क्र. ४०, सेक्टर ४, उरण रोड, करंजाडे, नवी मुंबई (कर्जदार) मयुर मधुकर शिंदे (सह-रायगड-४१०२०९, महाराष्ट्र धारक मिळकती चे त कर्जदार) सर्व भाग व विभाग (कर्ज कोड क्र. ००००१९४०/ फ्लॅट क्र. २००३, २० वा मजला, डी विंग, डोंबिवली शाखा) समीर जयवंत गोरे एक्सोटीका, कासा रीओ गोल्ड, कल्याण शील रोड, (कर्जदार) आरती समीर गोरे डोंबिवली पूर्व, ठाणे-४२१२०१ धारक मिळकती चे (सह-कर्जदार) ते सर्व भाग व विभाग प्लॉट क्र. ४१, ब्लॉक क्र १२, सानपाडा स्टेशन व (कर्ज कोड क्र. ०००००६९४/ कृष्णा रेसिडेन्सी जवळ, प्लॉट क्र. ४१/१२, सेक्टर बोरिवली पश्चिम शाखा) सुधीर देवीदास गव्हाळ (कर्जदार) चंद्रकला क्र. ३०, वाशी, नवी मुंबई, ठाण्-४००७०३ धारक देवीदास गव्हाळ (सह-कर्जदार) मिळकती चे ते सर्व भाग व विभाग (कर्ज कोड क्र. ०००२७५९२/ मुंबई रुम रु. २/ची, ब्लॉक क्र. ९८, तळ मजला, सिंधी मेट्रो शाखा) अनिल मधुकांत भिमानी कॉलनी, एलबीएस रोड जवळ, मुलुंड कॉलनी, शीट (कर्जदार) आशा अनिल भिमानी व क्र. ४५, मुलुंड पश्चिम, मुंबई, मुंबई उपनगर-

दिनांक: २६-११-२०१९ ठिकाण: मुंबई

आकाश ए भिमानी (सह-कर्जदार)

सन्नो सागीर अहमद (सह-कर्जदार)

(कर्ज कोड क्र. ००००९१९०/

कल्याण शाखा) जहीर अहमद

(कर्जदार)

punjab national bank ...the name you can BANK upon!

ॲसेट रिठ पीएनबी प्रगती टॉवर, ५ बांद्रा कुर्ला कॉम्प्ले द्रः (०२२) २६५३२७८१

४०००८२ धारक मिळकती चे ते सर्व भाग व विभाग

फ्लॅंट क्र. २०५, २ रा मजला, बी बिंग, इमारत क्र.

१, बेलवेडेर, मनोर डॅम जवळ, मनोर, पालघर,

ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र-४०१४०३ धारक मिळकती चे ते

ज्याअधी सिक्युरिटायक्षेशन ॲंग्ड रिकस्ट्रक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शियल ॲसेटस ॲंग्ड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ (यानंतर कर्जदार असा उद्देख) यांच्याकडून त्यातील नमूद रकमेच्या वसुलीसाठी खालील कोच्टकात न एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटेस्टर ॲंग्ट, २००२ मध्ये दिलेल्या अधिकाराचा वागर करत प्राधिकृत ३ दिलेल्या तगरिलानुसार खालील नमूद तारण मत्तेचा कब्जा घेतला. ज्याअधी तारण मत्तेची विक्री हो करण्यात येणार आहे. सर्वसामान्य जनतेला च्यक्तिशः किंवो रितसर प्राधिकृत एजंटमार्फत बोलीसाठी । वैकेसाठी खुला आहे.)

सर्व भाग व विभाग

新. 第.	कर्जदार/गहाणदार/हमीदारांची नावे आणि पत्ता	स्थावर/जंगम मिळकतीचे वर्णन मिळकतीचे गहाणदार/मालकाचे नाव	
8	मे. सिने इंडिया इंटरनॅशनल	अंगला प्लॉट क्र. १५२-१७१, मोज.	
	बंगला प्लॉट क्र. १५२-१७१, मोज. १०५.८४ चौ. मीटर्स, गाव वर्सोवाचा धारक सर्वेहे क्र. १२०, सीटीएस क्र. १३७४-	१०५,८४ ची. मीटर्स, गाव वसींबचा धारक सब्हे इ. १२०, सीटीएस इ. १३७४- ची/१९४, आरएससी-२, सरदारवल्लभभाई	
	बी/१९४, आरएससी-२, सरदार बल्लममाई पटेल नगर, म्हाडा, बर्सोबा, तालुका अंधेरी, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मंबई-४०००५३.	पटेल नगर, म्हाडा, वर्सोवा, तालुका अंधेरी, अंधेरी (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०००५३ मि. कृंता सच्चदेवा	

विक्री सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट (एन्फोर्समेंट) रूल्स, २००२ मधील विहित अटी आणि शर्ती व खालील पुडील (१) उपरोहेखित परिशिष्टात विनिर्दिष्ट केलेले तारण मत्तांचे तपशील प्राधिकृत अधिका यांच्या सर्वोत्त अधिकारी उत्तर देण्यास बांधील नसवील. (२) तारण मता राखीव किमतीखाली विकल्या बाणार नाहुं लिलाव विक्री ''ऑनलाईन इं-लिलावाने'' घोटेल http://pnbindla.biz वरून होइंल. (४) लिलाब विक्रीकारताच्या तपशीलवार अटी व शर्तीसाठी पॉर्टल http://pnbindia.biz पाइण इ.अ.र. जमा करण्याच्या अंतिम तारखेपर्यंत ''प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, पंजाब नॅशनल बँक'' यां ००६२००२१००१४३३८० (आयएफएससी कोड – PUNB0753800) मध्ये पनईएपटी/आएटीज बोलीदारांनी १. इ.अ.र. जमा केल्याचा पुरावा (जेव्हा भरणा एनईएफटी/आरटीजीएसद्वारे फेला असेल) - पॅनकार्ड इ.च्या स्कॅन्ड प्रती, ३. निवासाचा पत्ता. ४ (ए) बोलीदारांचे नाव (बी) मोबाईल/संपर्क सादर करावे. ५. व्यक्तीखरीज अन्य बोलीदारांनी ई-बोलीसाठी सुयोग्य आदेश देखील सादर bo4444@pnb.co.in येथे सादर करावेत आणि ह्या दस्तावेजांच्या हाई कांपीज (डाहां इापटची तिहिलेल्या पाकिटातून सादर कराव्यात. (७) मिळकती बेकेला ज्ञात असलेल्या किंवा तस दावा/अधिकार/धकबाकीसाठी प्रापिकृत अधिकारी/तारणी घनको कोणत्याही प्रकार अवाबदार नसर्व (८) सादर कराव्याची बोली राखीव किंमतीपेक्षा किमान एक बोली बाढवायच्या रकमेने जारत असावी लिलाय विक्री प्रक्रिया संपल्यावर ताबडतोब इंकेकडून स्वीकारण्यात आलेल्या बोलीची २५% रक्का पुनर्विक्री केली जाईल व कस्रवार खरेदीदारांना मिळकत खरेदी केल्याचे सर्वे दावे त्थागावे लागतील झाल्यावर १५ (पंधरा) ब्या दिवशी किंवा त्यापूर्वी किंवा पक्षकारांमध्ये लेखी मान्य करण्यात आलेल्या होईल आणि मिळकतीची पुनर्विक्री होईल व कसूरवार खरेदीदारांना मिळकतीवरील किंवा ती नंतर विक किंवा सर्व प्रस्ताव/बोली स्वीकारणे किंवा फेटाळणे किंवा लिलाव विक्री तहकुत्र करणे, पुढे इकलण सरकार, चीफ मॅनेजर (वृ. क्र. ०२१–२६५३२७२६) सर्कत ऑफिस, मुंबई सबर्व, पीएजी प्रगती असणारे लांगीन आयडी आणि पासवर्ड पुरेशा आधी मिळवावेत. बोलीदारांनी दिलेल्या ई-मेल अंड्रेसव संपर्क साधावा (१३) त्यांची संपूर्ण धकवाकी प्रदान न केल्यास वरील तारखेस ताण मत्तांच्य रिकनटुक्शन ऑफ फायनान्शिअल ॲसेटस औंड एन्फोर्समेंट ऑफ सिक्युरिटी इंटरेस्ट ऑक्ट, २ (१४) पुढील तपशिलांसाठी, कृपया खालील वेबसाईटला भेट द्या आणि/किया नोडल ऑफेसर श्री राघवन, मुख्य व्यवस्थापक, प्राधिकृत अधिकारी (मोबाईल क्र.८९८००२८७९५) यांच्यारी www.foreclosureIndia.com येथे सपर्क साधाया.

दिनांक: २५.११.२०१९ ठिकाण: मुंबई